Rev. 4338A–USB–08/04
8-bit Flash
Microcontroller
with Full Speed
USB Device
AT89C5131A-L
Preliminary
Summary

4338A–USB–08/04
AT89C5131A-L
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Optional Packing and Package options (please consult Atmel sales representative):
-Tape and Reel
-Dry Pack
-Known good dice
Table 27.  Possible Order Entries
Part Number Memory Size (Kbytes) Supply Voltage Temperature Range Package Packing
AT89C5131A-RDTIL 32 3.0 to 3.6V Industrial VQFP64 Tray
AT89C5131A-PLTIL 32 3.0 to 3.6V Industrial QFN48 Stick
AT89C5131A-S3SIL 32 3.0 to 3.6V Industrial PLCC52 Stick
AT89C5131A-TISIL 32 3.0 to 3.6V Industrial SO28 Stick
29
4338A–USB–08/04
Packaging Information
64-lead VQFP
30 AT89C5131A-L
4338A–USB–08/04
AT89C5131A-L
52-lead PLCC
31